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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 1 - Adaptive Rider Showmanship

Rider Name
Willow Gatewood
Keynon Settle
Riley Weatherman
Gryffin Conkle
Caroline Ray
Riley Paul
Wesley Giles
Maisy Evans

Horse Name
Razzle Dazzle
Dakota
Dakota
Dakota
Razzle Dazzle
Santana
Dixie
Razzle Dazzle

County
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 2 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only - Level 1A

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 414 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham

2 412 Riley Weatherman Dakota Rockingham




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 3 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation - Level 1A

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 412 Riley Weatherman Dakota Rockingham

2 414 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 4 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only - Level 1B

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

1

2
3
4

415
417
416
418

Riley Paul
Gryffin Conkle
Wesley Giles
Maisy Evans

Horse Name
Santana
Dakota
Dixie
Razzle Dazzle

County
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 5 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation - Level 1B

415
416
417
418

Rider Name
Riley Paul
Wesley Giles
Gryffin Conkle
Maisy Evans

Horse Name
Santana

Dixie

Dakota
Razzle Dazzle

County
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 6 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only - Level 3

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 420 Willow Gatewood Razzle Dazzle Rockingham

2 419 Keynon Settle Dakota Rockingham




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 7 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation - Level 3

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 420 Willow Gatewood Razzle Dazzle Rockingham

2 419 Keynon Settle Dakota Rockingham




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 8 - Adaptive Rider Trail - Level 1A

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 414 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham

2 412 Riley Weatherman Dakota Rockingham




Placing Entry #

1

2
3
4

416
417
415
418

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 9 - Adaptive Rider Trail - Level 1B

Rider Name
Wesley Giles
Gryffin Conkle
Riley Paul
Maisy Evans

Horse Name
Dixie

Dakota
Santana
Razzle Dazzle

County
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham




Placing Entry #
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243
352
194
372
205
334
163
326
172
122
138
168
249
359
337
201
309
368
275
300

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 11 - Barrel Race (Junior)

Rider Name
Kathleen Slade
Tiffin Jacobs
Ginny Grace Pugh
Haley Bisese
Elli Wagner
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Kyra Worth
Emerson Madonia
Jared Droze
Lilly Anne Ritter
Katelyn Dowell
Harlee Davis
Kayla Roumpf
Sophia Williford
Angel Purcell
Cody Christenberry
Emily Barlow
Baydn Sweatt
Summer Fleming
Madison Hampton

Horse Name

| See Classy Credentials

Hope

Reins

Macy
Smoothie
Skeeter

Konas Tuff Bar
Pantalaimon
Rio

Comanche
Firebolt
Alladin's Hot Chocolate
Get Over It
Comet

Brandy
Twilight's Bella
Buttons

Buzz

Blue

Dreamer

County
Beaufort
Rowan
Hyde
Pasquotank
Franklin
Cumberland
Johnston
Lincoln
Chowan
Gaston
Stokes
Hyde
Pitt
Granville
Robeson
Washington
Rowan
Rowan
Franklin
Rowan




Placing Entry #

1 169
2 222
3 423
4 336
5 123
6 181
7 304
8 332
9 257
10 224
11 324
12 434
13 387
14 303
15 173
16 428
17 258
18 377

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 12 - Barrel Race (Senior)

Rider Name
Emily Eskridge
Kayla Boyd
Bryan Stallings
Megan Butler
Emmy Madrigal
Dakota Miller
Spring Milem
Savannah Lindsey
Kyndalyn Powell
Jordan Starcher
Jenna Taylor
Savannah Frank
Kayleigh Hill
Katie Tonnesen
Megan Merritt
Hunter Hendrix
Shyanne McLeod
Gina Gibbons

Horse Name
Tempy

Dream Catcher
Docs Smart Freckles
Hannah
Addie
Gypsy

Dr. Gina G

Kings Diamond
Chloe
Painted Pleasure
Speeding Ticket
Witchazel
Colby
Simply Chubby Cuz Of Sugar
Nasa
Taylors Gold O'Lena
Bose
Luck Of The Irish

County
Camden
Currituck
Pasquotank
Robeson
Cherokee
Pasquotank
Rowan
Cumberland
Pitt
Currituck
Moore
Currituck
Rowan
Rowan
Sampson
Davie
Currituck
Moore
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243
352
201
194
138
334
172
326
249
168
300
163
122
205
275
309
371
372
372
357

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 13 - Texas Barrels (Junior)

Rider Name
Kathleen Slade
Tiffin Jacobs
Cody Christenberry
Ginny Grace Pugh
Katelyn Dowell
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Jared Droze
Emerson Madonia
Kayla Roumpf
Harlee Davis
Madison Hampton
Kyra Worth
Lilly Anne Ritter
Elli Wagner
Summer Fleming
Emily Barlow
Haley Bisese
Haley Bisese
Haley Bisese
Sydney Smith

Horse Name

| See Classy Credentials

Hope

Twilight's Bella
Reins

Firebolt

Skeeter

Rio

Pantalaimon

Get Over It

Alladin's Hot Chocolate
Dreamer

Konas Tuff Bar
Comanche
Smoothie

Blue

Buttons

Chester

Macy

Macy

Dinky Misty Moonjet

County
Beaufort
Rowan
Washington
Hyde
Stokes
Cumberland
Chowan
Lincoln
Pitt
Hyde
Rowan
Johnston
Gaston
Franklin
Franklin
Rowan
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 14 - Texas Barrels (Senior)

Rider Name
Bryan Stallings
Megan Butler
Emmy Madrigal
Emily Eskridge
Kayla Boyd
Dakota Miller
Megan Merritt
Jenna Taylor
Savannah Lindsey
Hunter Hendrix
Savannah Frank
Kyndalyn Powell
Katie Tonnesen
Jordan Starcher
Gina Gibbons

Horse Name

Docs Smart Freckles
Hannah
Addie
Tempy

Dream Catcher
Gypsy

Nasa
Speeding Ticket
Kings Diamond
Taylors Gold O'Lena
Witchazel
Chloe
Simply Chubby Cuz Of Sugar
Painted Pleasure
Luck Of The Irish

County
Pasquotank
Robeson
Cherokee
Camden
Currituck
Pasquotank
Sampson
Moore
Cumberland
Davie
Currituck
Pitt
Rowan
Currituck
Moore
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352
201
205
334
300
326
243
337
372
371
138
309
368
168
177
357

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 15 - Flag Race (Junior)

Rider Name
Tiffin Jacobs
Cody Christenberry
Elli Wagner
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Madison Hampton
Emerson Madonia
Kathleen Slade
Angel Purcell
Haley Bisese

Haley Bisese
Katelyn Dowell
Emily Barlow
Baydn Sweatt
Harlee Davis
Cheyenne Skye Sample
Sydney Smith

Horse Name
Hope
Twilight's Bella
Smoothie
Skeeter
Dreamer
Pantalaimon
| See Classy Credentials
Brandy
Macy
Chester
Firebolt
Buttons
Buzz
Alladin's Hot Chocolate
Sonata
Dinky Misty Moonjet

County
Rowan
Washington
Franklin
Cumberland
Rowan
Lincoln
Beaufort
Robeson
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Stokes
Rowan
Rowan
Hyde
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 16 - Flag Race (Senior)

Rider Name
Kayla Boyd
Megan Butler
Dakota Miller
Jenna Taylor
Katie Tonnesen
Kyndalyn Powell
Megan Merritt
Hunter Hendrix
Shyanne McLeod
Gina Gibbons
Jordan Starcher
Kayleigh Hill
Savannah Lindsey

Horse Name
Dream Catcher
Hannah
Gypsy
Speeding Ticket
Simply Chubby Cuz Of Sugar
Chloe
Nasa
Taylors Gold O'Lena
Bose
Luck Of The Irish
Painted Pleasure
Colby
Kings Diamond

County
Currituck
Robeson
Pasquotank
Moore
Rowan
Pitt
Sampson
Davie
Currituck
Moore
Currituck
Rowan
Cumberland
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172
357
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 17 - Pole Bending (Junior)

Rider Name
Kathleen Slade
Katelyn Dowell
Sophia Williford
Ginny Grace Pugh
Angel Purcell
Tiffin Jacobs
Elli Wagner
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Kayla Roumpf
Summer Fleming
Madison Hampton
Jared Droze
Sydney Smith
Emily Barlow
Harlee Davis
Baydn Sweatt
Haley Bisese

Horse Name

| See Classy Credentials

Firebolt

Comet

Reins

Brandy

Hope

Smoothie

Skeeter

Get Over It

Blue

Dreamer

Rio

Dinky Misty Moonjet
Buttons

Alladin's Hot Chocolate
Buzz

Macy

County
Beaufort
Stokes
Granville
Hyde
Robeson
Rowan
Franklin
Cumberland
Pitt
Franklin
Rowan
Chowan
Pasquotank
Rowan
Hyde
Rowan
Pasquotank
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222
123
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428
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258

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 18 - Pole Bending (Senior)

Rider Name
Emily Eskridge
Kayla Boyd
Emmy Madrigal
Megan Merritt
Savannah Lindsey
Dakota Miller
Megan Butler
Jenna Taylor
Katie Tonnesen
Kyndalyn Powell
Hunter Hendrix
Kayleigh Hill
Shyanne McLeod

Horse Name
Tempy

Dream Catcher
Addie
Nasa
Kings Diamond
Gypsy
Hannah
Speeding Ticket
Simply Chubby Cuz Of Sugar
Chloe
Taylors Gold O'Lena
Colby
Bose

County
Camden
Currituck
Cherokee
Sampson
Cumberland
Pasquotank
Robeson
Moore
Rowan
Pitt
Davie
Rowan
Currituck
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 19 - Stake Race (Junior)

Rider Name
Kathleen Slade

Elli Wagner

Ginny Grace Pugh
Cody Christenberry
Tiffin Jacobs
Jared Droze
Emerson Madonia
Emily Barlow
Sydney Smith
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Harlee Davis
Madison Hampton
Haley Bisese
Haley Bisese
Baydn Sweatt

Horse Name

| See Classy Credentials

Smoothie

Reins

Twilight's Bella
Hope

Rio

Pantalaimon
Buttons

Dinky Misty Moonjet
Skeeter

Alladin's Hot Chocolate
Dreamer

Macy

Chester

Buzz

County
Beaufort
Franklin
Hyde
Washington
Rowan
Chowan
Lincoln
Rowan
Pasquotank
Cumberland
Hyde
Rowan
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Rowan
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 20 - Stake Race (Senior)

Rider Name

Emily Eskridge

Kayla Boyd
Dakota Miller

Katie Tonnesen
Kyndalyn Powell

Jenna Taylor

Savannah Lindsey

Megan Butler

Gina Gibbons
Hunter Hendrix

Kayleigh Hill

Shyanne McLeod

Horse Name

Tempy
Dream Catcher
Gypsy
Simply Chubby Cuz Of Sugar
Chloe
Speeding Ticket
Kings Diamond
Hannah
Luck Of The Irish
Taylors Gold O'Lena
Colby
Bose

County
Camden
Currituck
Pasquotank
Rowan
Pitt
Moore
Cumberland
Robeson
Moore
Davie
Rowan
Currituck




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 21 - Short Stirrup Showmanship In Hand

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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269
180
198
232
367
342
270
215
197
319

Faith Waelz

Ava Crow

Charley Brooke Hunter
Emily Meads

Matthew Szott

Harper Vance

Abby Ragan

Adriana Parker

Sarah Kate Meetze
Claire Fischer

Horse Name

Do You Need A Therapist
Little Do You Know

Made You Look
Stormy River

Lightning Strikes Twice
Spot Of Luck
Another One Bites The Dust
Im A Chromed Out Chip
Deja Blue
Splash Of Class

County
Gaston
Camden
Edgecombe
Perquimans
Rockingham
Orange
Cabarrus
Currituck
Martin
Cabarrus
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267
291
199
339
213
341
287
397
157
351

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 22 - Hunter-Type Geldings In Hand

Rider Name
Kaitlyn Johnson
Sarah Isley
Anne Holcomb
Emma Weinfurt
Katie Mac Wright
Avery Anthony
Megan O'Connor
Sarah Matejko
Emma Rose Church
Erin Engel

Horse Name

Iron | Stellar

Larks Wrangler Dash
Spensive Assets
Northwind Maradona
Prince Charming
Dragon's Magic
A Blessing From God
Art | Chocolaty
Marcus

Hugh

County
Duplin
Union
Currituck
Orange
Rockingham
Orange
Union
Rockingham
Johnston
Orange
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= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

268
283
207
421
208
403
435
343
398
288

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 23 - Hunter-Type Mares In Hand

Rider Name
Kaitlyn Johnson
Hannah Ford
Addison Miller
Avery Johnson
Harris Smith
Megan Smith
Payton Brooke Burnham
Skylar Oldham
Erika Padron
Jaden Johnson

Horse Name
Wynnbrook April Frost
Taragon's Social Lite
Trix Are For Kids
Sweet Escape
Lois' Treasure
Kaps N Rods
She's Too Sophisticated
Wish Come True
Best Kept Secret
Abracadabra

County
Duplin
Union
Rockingham
Duplin
Rockingham
Rockingham
Perquimans
Orange
Rockingham
Union
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233
171
339
235
363
162
230
160
249
401

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 24 - Hunter Pony Showmanship In Hand (Junior)

Rider Name
Olivia Mullen
Sydney Sparrow
Emma Weinfurt
Kaylin Russell
Olivia Haddock
Jaylee Scott Amy
Jasmine Johnson
Tess Breiholz
Kayla Roumpf
Jessica Vanessendelft

Horse Name
Sugar Rush
Paint My Heart
Northwind Maradona
Hidden Treasure
Domino Effect
Dare To Dream
Busy Being Me
Margo
Get Over It
Sugar

County
Perquimans
Martin
Orange
Perquimans
Harnett
Wayne
Perquimans
Wayne
Pitt
Pasquotank




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 25 - Hunter Showmanship In Hand (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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263
403
392
282
239
204
325
312
421
229

Katherine Jennings
Megan Smith
Savannah Wells
Hannah Williams
Gwen Wiborg
Garbrielle Kennedy
Emerson Madonia
Shelby Mabe
Avery Johnson
Elizabeth Daniels

Horse Name
Hammer Time
Kaps N Rods
Eightball
Notorious Gangster
Sierra's Sundance
Sam Radigan
RL A Sudden Charm
Ready Set Gold
Sweet Escape
Out Of Justice

County
Cabarrus
Rockingham
Johnston
Union
Perquimans
Franklin
Lincoln
Cabarrus
Duplin
Perquimans
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242
256
321
146
268
327
219
283
398
318

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 26 - Hunter Pony Showmanship In Hand (Senior)

Rider Name
Abigail Ali
Kyndalyn Powell
Madison Evans
Lilyanna Quinn
Kaitlyn Johnson
Allison Johnson
Dalton Hauser
Hannah Ford
Erika Padron
Morgan Furr

Horse Name
Jasper
S'more
Another One Bites The Dust
Colors Of The Wind
Wynnbrook April Frost
Skippers Stealin Hearts
All That Jazz
Taragon's Social Lite
Best Kept Secret
Fandango Myst

County
Perquimans
Pitt
Union
Haywood
Duplin
Moore
Currituck
Union
Rockingham
Cabarrus




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 27 - Hunter Showmanship In Hand (Senior)

Placing Entry #
305
267
102
136
108
369
151
347
293

0 291

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

Rider Name
Gracie Haynes
Kaitlyn Johnson
Natalie Owens
Jenna Menetrier
Emily Atkinson
Kayla Amy
Keri Smith
Ashlyn Gonzalves
Kaylyn Gise
Sarah Isley

Horse Name

Dynamic Story Kid

Iron | Stellar
Jack Be Swift
Daisy's Revenge

Impress Colonel Falcon

Max Mister Reed
Little Streak
Egan

It's A Matter Of Fact
Larks Wrangler Dash

County
Cabarrus
Duplin
Macon
Gaston
Lincoln
Chatham
Lincoln
Orange
Union
Union
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392
406
305
215
106
402
325
314

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 28 - Stock-Type Halter Geldings

Rider Name
Savannah Wells
Jamie Garner
Gracie Haynes
Adriana Parker
Autumn Lance
Carrie Kirby
Emerson Madonia
Marley Palo

Horse Name
Eightball
Im Hot Ur Not
Dynamic Story Kid
Im A Chromed Out Chip
Don't Bee Wimpy
My Turn To Rock
RL A Sudden Charm
The Zippos Asset

County
Johnston
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Currituck
Macon
Rockingham
Lincoln
Cabarrus
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435
151
403
261
136
171
141
405

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 29 - Stock-Type Halter Mares

Rider Name
Payton Brooke Burnham
Keri Smith
Megan Smith
Julia Williams
Jenna Menetrier
Sydney Sparrow
Maisie Harris
Logan Baldwin

Horse Name

She's Too Sophisticated

Little Streak
Kaps N Rods
Chip In Time
Daisy's Revenge
Paint My Heart
Lady Liberty

Im Photogenic

County
Perquimans
Lincoln
Rockingham
Nash
Gaston
Martin
Mcdowell
Rockingham




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 30 - Western Showmanship At Halter (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

305
106
102
293
136
422
165
223
262
406

Gracie Haynes
Autumn Lance
Natalie Owens
Kaylyn Gise
Jenna Menetrier
Bryan Stallings
Nicole Worth
Jordan Starcher
Michaela Vick
Jamie Garner

Horse Name
Dynamic Story Kid
Don't Bee Wimpy
Jack Be Swift
It's A Matter Of Fact
Daisy's Revenge
RR Hold Your Bet
Its All In The Details
Zippin To Scotch Time
Magik Mike
Im Hot Ur Not

County
Cabarrus
Macon
Macon
Union
Gaston
Pasquotank
Johnston
Currituck
Nash
Rockingham




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 31 - Western Pony Showmanship At Halter

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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261
364
190
363
327
395
235
171

Julia Williams
Samantha Lane
Harlee Womble
Olivia Haddock
Allison Johnson
Raegan Shepherd
Kaylin Russell
Sydney Sparrow

Horse Name
Chip In Time
Bold Chics Leo
Allie Lou West
Domino Effect
Skippers Stealin Hearts
Miss Catolenas Starlight
Hidden Treasure
Paint My Heart

County
Nash
Wake
Nash
Harnett
Moore
Johnston
Perquimans
Martin




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 32 - Western Showmanship At Halter (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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325
392
403
312
410
409
269
111
307
204

Emerson Madonia
Savannah Wells
Megan Smith

Shelby Mabe

Ally Clawson
Madison Rosenbaum
Faith Waelz

Emma Krashner
Samantha Russ
Garbrielle Kennedy

Horse Name

RL A Sudden Charm
Eightball

Kaps N Rods

Ready Set Gold
Zippos Diamond Gem
Elusive Clu

Do You Need A Therapist
Little Bit Of Royal

Ima Poco Doc Dude
Sam Radigan

County
Lincoln
Johnston
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Johnston
Johnston
Gaston
Gaston
Cabarrus
Franklin




Placing Entry #
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328
189
374
164
380
322
254
131
157
245

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 33 - Beginner Novice Combined Test

Rider Name
Grace Law
Alyssa McCoy
Kirsten Gregory
Emily Worth
Anya Wilson
Darcy Dean
Traci Powell
Ella Gragg
Emma Rose Church
Abbe Waller

Horse Name
Vintage Merlot
Madden
Atta Lane Sportn Sport
Art's Lady Raisa
A Little Bit Blue
Skybound Skittles
Society's Bay Cody
Misty's Song
Marcus
S'more

County
Cabarrus
Duplin
Chatham
Johnston
Wake
Johnston
Pitt
Mcdowell
Johnston
Pitt




Placing Entry #
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328
295
320
256

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 34 - Novice Combined Test

Rider Name
Grace Law
Vanessa Johnson
Madison Evans
Kyndalyn Powell

Horse Name
Vintage Merlot

Big Time Hullabaloo
No More Playin
S'more

County
Cabarrus
Union
Union
Pitt
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273
260
264

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 36 - Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Rider Name
Savannah Lindsey
Adrianna Nunnery
Madelyn Proctor
Kathryn Scorza

Horse Name

Kings Diamond
Heart

My Freckled Rooster
Diamond Girl

County
Cumberland
Cumberland
Wayne
Moore




Placing Entry #
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373
139
341
207
252
269
228
319
180
322

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 37 - Short Stirrup Hunter Hack

Rider Name
Madison Mays
Elle Nutting
Avery Anthony
Addison Miller
Lolly Kassnove
Faith Waelz
Brianna Perkins
Claire Fischer
Ava Crow
Darcy Dean

Horse Name
Strawberry Wine
Picturesque Gossip Girl
Dragon's Magic
Trix Are For Kids
Baron Ruler
Do You Need A Therapist
Sundown Fun
Splash Of Class
Little Do You Know
Skybound Skittles

County
Rockingham
Alexander
Orange
Rockingham
Pitt
Gaston
Wayne
Cabarrus
Camden
Johnston
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355
139
373
228
252
202
207
319
356
341

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 38 - Short Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Rider Name
Emma Grace Faggart
Elle Nutting
Madison Mays
Brianna Perkins
Lolly Kassnove
|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Addison Miller
Claire Fischer
Schuyler Dalton
Avery Anthony

Horse Name
Seldon
Picturesque Gossip Girl
Strawberry Wine
Sundown Fun
Baron Ruler
Storm Warning
Trix Are For Kids
Splash Of Class
Chance | Take
Dragon's Magic

County
Johnston
Alexander
Rockingham
Wayne
Pitt
Wayne
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Johnston
Orange
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202
373
207
139
228
356
252
322
255
145

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 39 - Short Stirrup Working Hunter Over Fences

Rider Name
|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Madison Mays
Addison Miller
Elle Nutting
Brianna Perkins
Schuyler Dalton
Lolly Kassnove
Darcy Dean
Madison Blanton
Savannah Adkins

Horse Name
Storm Warning
Strawberry Wine
Trix Are For Kids
Picturesque Gossip Girl
Sundown Fun
Chance | Take
Baron Ruler
Skybound Skittles
Dixie Chip
R. Leonardo

County
Wayne
Rockingham
Rockingham
Alexander
Wayne
Johnston
Pitt
Johnston
Pitt
Mcdowell




Placing Entry #
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162
167
339
153
354
227
340
345
230
206

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 40 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences - Ponies (Junior)

Rider Name
Jaylee Scott Amy
Katie Grey Anderson
Emma Weinfurt
Olivia Martin
Hannah Hagie
J.W. Lynch
Hannah Keizer
Rachel Boat
Jasmine Johnson
Lucy Foster

Horse Name
Dare To Dream
Denver
Northwind Maradona
Double "Oh" Seven
Maximillion
Monkey Boy
One Smart Cookie
Happy Medium
Busy Being Me
Cute As A Button

County
Wayne
Edgecombe
Orange
Alexander
Johnston
Wayne
Orange
Orange
Perquimans
Rockingham
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162
339
167
206
227
354
340
153
230
160

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 41 - Working Pony Hunter Over Fences (Junior)

Rider Name
Jaylee Scott Amy
Emma Weinfurt
Katie Grey Anderson
Lucy Foster
J.W. Lynch
Hannah Hagie
Hannah Keizer
Olivia Martin
Jasmine Johnson
Tess Breiholz

Horse Name
Dare To Dream
Northwind Maradona
Denver
Cute As A Button
Monkey Boy
Maximillion
One Smart Cookie
Double "Oh" Seven
Busy Being Me
Margo

County
Wayne
Orange
Edgecombe
Rockingham
Wayne
Johnston
Orange
Alexander
Perquimans
Wayne




Placing Entry #

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

227
153
167
183
444
354
206
162
339
345

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 42 - Hunter Hack - Ponies (Junior)

Rider Name
J.W. Lynch
Olivia Martin
Katie Grey Anderson
Lorna Eidson
Jillian Collins
Hannah Hagie
Lucy Foster
Jaylee Scott Amy
Emma Weinfurt
Rachel Boat

Horse Name
Monkey Boy
Double "Oh" Seven
Denver
Abbey Road
Honky Tonk
Maximillion
Cute As A Button
Dare To Dream
Northwind Maradona
Happy Medium

County
Wayne
Alexander
Edgecombe
Edgecombe
Wake
Johnston
Rockingham
Wayne
Orange
Orange




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 43 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences - Ponies (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name County

1 213 Katie Mac Wright Prince Charming Rockingham
2 284 Reva Dandrow Free N Easy Union

3 268 Kaitlyn Johnson Wynnbrook April Frost Duplin

4 219 Dalton Hauser All That Jazz Currituck

5 256 Kyndalyn Powell S'more Pitt




Placing Entry #
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213
268
283
219
256
284
146
208

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 44 - Working Pony Hunter Over Fences (Senior)

Rider Name
Katie Mac Wright
Kaitlyn Johnson
Hannah Ford
Dalton Hauser
Kyndalyn Powell
Reva Dandrow
Lilyanna Quinn
Harris Smith

Horse Name

Prince Charming
Wynnbrook April Frost
Taragon's Social Lite
All That Jazz
S'more

Free N Easy
Colors Of The Wind
Lois' Treasure

County
Rockingham
Duplin
Union
Currituck
Pitt
Union
Haywood
Rockingham




Placing Entry #
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219
268
208
283
440
321
256
284
327
398

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 45 - Hunter Hack - Ponies (Senior)

Rider Name
Dalton Hauser
Kaitlyn Johnson
Harris Smith
Hannah Ford
Annie Asbill
Madison Evans
Kyndalyn Powell
Reva Dandrow
Allison Johnson
Erika Padron

Horse Name
All That Jazz
Wynnbrook April Frost
Lois' Treasure
Taragon's Social Lite

In Your Dreams
Another One Bites The Dust
S'more
Free N Easy
Skippers Stealin Hearts
Best Kept Secret

County
Currituck
Duplin
Rockingham
Union
Wake
Union
Pitt
Union
Moore
Rockingham




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 46 - Hunt Seat Equitation Medal Class

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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211
268
213
351
162
144
206
348
119
340

Caroline Clodfelter
Kaitlyn Johnson
Katie Mac Wright
Erin Engel

Jaylee Scott Amy
Emma Neal

Lucy Foster

Sophia Kuhl-Chimera
Gretchen Hughes
Hannah Keizer

Horse Name
Le'Jurlee
Wynnbrook April Frost
Prince Charming
Hugh
Dare To Dream
King Creole
Cute As A Button
| B A Babydoll
Braveheart
One Smart Cookie

County
Rockingham
Duplin
Rockingham
Orange
Wayne
Alexander
Rockingham
Orange
Alexander
Orange




Placing Entry #
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100
106
273
234
239
315
102
269
334
261

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 47 - Ranch Ground Handling

Rider Name
Mackenzie Winkelman
Autumn Lance
Adrianna Nunnery
Trevor Hutton
Gwen Wiborg
Mackenzie Joy
Natalie Owens
Faith Waelz
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Julia Williams

Horse Name
The Sky's The Limit
Don't Bee Wimpy
Heart
Pepper
Sierra's Sundance
Regal Deluxe Red
Jack Be Swift
Do You Need A Therapist
Skeeter
Chip In Time

County
Burke
Macon
Cumberland
Nash
Perquimans
Cumberland
Macon
Gaston
Cumberland
Nash




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 48 - Little Britches Showmanship At Halter

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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192
154
311
101
385
191
255
333
331
388

Hannah Mennig
Sarah Coates

Luke Barber
Jessica Henson
Olive Jeffrey
Alexandrea Causey
Madison Blanton
Falyn Renteria
Kaitlyn Keen

Livvie Hill

Horse Name
Caliente Cowgirl

I'm Specially Teed
Cinnamon

Mr. Gun Peppy Pine
Money
Three Stocking Zan
Dixie Chip

Delilah

Dynamic Dark Chocolate
Faded Chocolate

County
Nash
Buncombe
Columbus
Burke
Chatham
Nash
Pitt
Cumberland
Cumberland
Rowan




Class Results: Class # 49 - Cloverbud Showmanship At Halter

Placing Entry #
265
407
308
137
250
156
225
323
236
278
277
276
365
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name
lleana Scorza
Addison Coats
Haleigh Thomas
Abigail Dowell
Vivian Smith
Tegan Allen
Jonathan Cox
John Dean
Addison Sawyer
Shelby Taylor
Addison Taylor
Zachary Baucom
Harper Lane

Horse Name
Diamond Girl
Einstein's Revolution
Gilligan
Firebolt
Talon
Its All In The Details
Painted Pleasure
Trigger
Mystic Moon
Pippi Long Stocking
Tarragon's Social Lite
Mr. Blue Sky
Bold Chicks Leo

County
Moore
Johnston
Columbus
Stokes
Pitt
Johnston
Currituck
Johnston
Perquimans
Union
Union
Union
Wake




Placing Entry #
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262
305
402
106
151
293
422
361
188
102

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name
Michaela Vick
Gracie Haynes
Carrie Kirby
Autumn Lance
Keri Smith
Kaylyn Gise
Bryan Stallings
Leah Nelson
Lauren Winslow
Natalie Owens

Class Results: Class # 50 - Western Horsemanship (Senior)

Horse Name
Magik Mike
Dynamic Story Kid
My Turn To Rock
Don't Bee Wimpy
Little Streak
It's A Matter Of Fact
RR Hold Your Bet
Coronas Cody Jac
Lukes Lucky Tribute
Jack Be Swift

County
Nash
Cabarrus
Rockingham
Macon
Lincoln
Union
Pasquotank
Chatham
Pasquotank
Macon




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 51 - Little Britches Western Horsemanship

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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101
192
310
154
191
331
216
266
388
311

Jessica Henson
Hannah Mennig
Olivia Juergens
Sarah Coates
Alexandrea Causey
Kaitlyn Keen

Lexi English
Casandra White
Livvie Hill

Luke Barber

Horse Name
Mr. Gun Peppy Pine
Caliente Cowgirl
Sonny Bar Memory
I'm Specially Teed
Three Stocking Zan
Dynamic Dark Chocolate
Apache
Rein On Down
Faded Chocolate
Cinnamon

County
Burke
Nash
Cumberland
Buncombe
Nash
Cumberland
Carteret
Cabarrus
Rowan
Columbus




Placing Entry #
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395
235
432
190
261
171

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 53 - Western Pony Horsemanship

Rider Name
Raegan Shepherd
Kaylin Russell
Amanda Quarles
Harlee Womble
Julia Williams
Sydney Sparrow

Horse Name

Miss Catolenas Starlight
Hidden Treasure
Cattins Miss Priss
Allie Lou West
Chip In Time
Paint My Heart

County
Johnston
Perquimans
Forsyth
Nash
Nash
Martin




Placing Entry #
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192
215
255
191
310
145
333
154
388
101

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 55 - Little Britches Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

Rider Name
Hannah Mennig
Adriana Parker
Madison Blanton
Alexandrea Causey
Olivia Juergens
Savannah Adkins
Falyn Renteria
Sarah Coates
Livvie Hill
Jessica Henson

Horse Name
Caliente Cowgirl

Im A Chromed Out Chip
Dixie Chip
Three Stocking Zan
Sonny Bar Memory
R. Leonardo
Delilah
I'm Specially Teed
Faded Chocolate
Mr. Gun Peppy Pine

County
Nash
Currituck
Pitt
Nash
Cumberland
Mcdowell
Cumberland
Buncombe
Rowan
Burke




Placing Entry #
325
392
116
431
312
430
403
205
274
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name

Emerson Madonia

Savannah Wells
Grace Buchanan
Meredith Larrick
Shelby Mabe
Madison Adams
Megan Smith

Elli Wagner
Summer Fleming
Ally Clawson

Class Results: Class # 56 - Western Horsemanship (Junior)

Horse Name

RL A Sudden Charm
Eightball

Mr. Gun Peppy Pine
Wranglers Only
Ready Set Gold
Raes Coosa Lad
Kaps N Rods
Smoothie
Copper
Zippos Diamond Gem

County
Lincoln
Johnston
Burke
Forsyth
Cabarrus
Forsyth
Rockingham
Franklin
Franklin
Johnston




Placing Entry #
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192
255
145
310
331
388
154
216
215
101

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 57 - Little Britches Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Rider Name
Hannah Mennig
Madison Blanton
Savannah Adkins
Olivia Juergens
Kaitlyn Keen
Livvie Hill
Sarah Coates
Lexi English
Adriana Parker
Jessica Henson

Horse Name
Caliente Cowgirl

Dixie Chip

R. Leonardo
Sonny Bar Memory
Dynamic Dark Chocolate
Faded Chocolate

I'm Specially Teed
Apache

Im A Chromed Out Chip
Mr. Gun Peppy Pine

County
Nash
Pitt
Mcdowell
Cumberland
Cumberland
Rowan
Buncombe
Carteret
Currituck
Burke
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= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

106
102
361
234
430
325
332
118
100
313

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 58 - Ranch Horsemanship

Rider Name
Autumn Lance
Natalie Owens
Leah Nelson
Trevor Hutton
Madison Adams
Emerson Madonia
Savannah Lindsey
Sidney Mull
Mackenzie Winkelman
Shelby Mabe

Horse Name
Don't Bee Wimpy
Jack Be Swift
Coronas Cody Jac
Pepper
Raes Coosa Lad
RL A Sudden Charm
Kings Diamond
I'm On The Check
The Sky's The Limit
Bonita Corazon

County
Macon
Macon
Chatham
Nash
Forsyth
Lincoln
Cumberland
Burke
Burke
Cabarrus
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362
293
406
435
102
262
151
223
422
141

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 59 - Stock-Type Hunter Hunter Under Saddle (Senior Riders)

Rider Name
Kellianne Lunny
Kaylyn Gise
Jamie Garner
Payton Brooke Burnham
Natalie Owens
Michaela Vick
Keri Smith
Jordan Starcher
Bryan Stallings
Maisie Harris

Horse Name
HLF Zip This Hit

It's A Matter Of Fact
Im Hot Ur Not
She's Too Sophisticated
Jack Be Swift
Magik Mike
Little Streak
Zippin To Scotch Time
RR Hold Your Bet
Lady Liberty

County
Wake
Union
Rockingham
Perquimans
Macon
Nash
Lincoln
Currituck
Pasquotank
Mcdowell




Placing Entry #
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392
235
116
246
254
403
307
325
171
409

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 60 - Stock-Type Hunter Under Saddle (Junior Riders)

Rider Name
Savannah Wells
Kaylin Russell
Grace Buchanan
Alayna Damm
Traci Powell
Megan Smith
Samantha Russ
Emerson Madonia
Sydney Sparrow
Madison Rosenbaum

Horse Name
Eightball

Hidden Treasure

Mr. Gun Peppy Pine
Chasen My Coat Tails
Society's Bay Cody
Kaps N Rods

Ima Poco Doc Dude
RL A Sudden Charm
Paint My Heart
Elusive Clu

County
Johnston
Perquimans
Burke
Pitt
Pitt
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Lincoln
Martin
Johnston




Placing Entry #
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264
331
101
255
192
191
310
154
311

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 61 - Little Britches Trail

Rider Name
Kathryn Scorza
Kaitlyn Keen
Jessica Henson
Madison Blanton
Hannah Mennig
Alexandrea Causey
Olivia Juergens
Sarah Coates
Luke Barber

Horse Name
Diamond Girl
Dynamic Dark Chocolate
Mr. Gun Peppy Pine
Dixie Chip
Caliente Cowgirl
Three Stocking Zan
Sonny Bar Memory

I'm Specially Teed
Cinnamon

County
Moore
Cumberland
Burke
Pitt
Nash
Nash
Cumberland
Buncombe
Columbus




Placing Entry #
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149
444
254
131
343
229
353
233
285
246

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 62 - Restricted Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Junior)

Rider Name
Claire Boger
Jillian Collins
Traci Powell
Ella Gragg
Skylar Oldham
Elizabeth Daniels
Carley Brewer
Olivia Mullen
Elena Hamilton
Alayna Damm

Horse Name
Aviator
Honky Tonk
Society's Bay Cody
Misty's Song
Wish Come True
Out Of Justice
Lennon
Sugar Rush
Rare Mandate
Chasen My Coat Tails

County
Catawba
Wake
Pitt
Mcdowell
Orange
Perquimans
Johnston
Perquimans
Union
Pitt
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384
108
338
344
350
446
346
209
440
433

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 63 - Restricted Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Senior)

Rider Name
Laura Folk

Emily Atkinson
Hannah O'Neill
McCauley Ray
Annette Rousseau
Sarah Anne Mangum
Olivia Chapman
Sarah Bullock
Annie Asbill

Kali Willard

Horse Name
Rascal Flatts
Impress Colonel Falcon
Making Headlines
Class Act
Park Place
Zen Zero
Legendary Blues
Bandit Cheyanne
In Your Dreams
Tarantellas Dancer

County
Rockingham
Lincoln
Orange
Orange
Orange
Wake
Orange
Rockingham
Wake
Chatham
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217
235
263
149
229
397
233
343
254
246

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 64 - Restricted Working Hunter Over Fences (Junior)

Rider Name
Ashtyn McMullen
Kaylin Russell
Katherine Jennings
Claire Boger
Elizabeth Daniels
Sarah Matejko
Olivia Mullen
Skylar Oldham
Traci Powell
Alayna Damm

Horse Name
Wagner's Dos Of Joker
Hidden Treasure
Hammer Time
Aviator
Out Of Justice
Art | Chocolaty
Sugar Rush
Wish Come True
Society's Bay Cody
Chasen My Coat Tails

County
Martin
Perquimans
Cabarrus
Catawba
Perquimans
Rockingham
Perquimans
Orange
Pitt
Pitt




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 65 - Restricted Working Hunter Over Fences (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name County
1 440 Annie Asbill In Your Dreams Wake

2 438 Sydney Earp Windy Wake

3 344 McCauley Ray Class Act Orange
4 135 Jenna Menetrier Shez Got Hot Leggs Gaston
5 297 Daija Sams Tonto's Queen Of Hearts Union

6 338 Hannah O'Neill Making Headlines Orange
7 382 Hannah Ray Profit Rockingham
8 437 Gulbike Yigit Rocky Wake

9 442 Grace Munsell Phoenix Rising Wake
10 441 Maggie Russell Wilhelmina Wake




Placing Entry #

1

2
3
4

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 66 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Junior)

144
184
421
157

Rider Name
Emma Neal

Lorna Eidson
Avery Johnson
Emma Rose Church

Horse Name
King Creole
Gray Goose
Sweet Escape
Marcus

County
Alexander
Edgecombe
Duplin
Johnston




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 67 - Working Hunter Over Fences (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

1

2
3
4

184
144
421
157

Lorna Eidson
Emma Neal

Avery Johnson
Emma Rose Church

Horse Name
Gray Goose
King Creole
Sweet Escape
Marcus

County
Edgecombe
Alexander
Duplin
Johnston
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263
421
282
353
343
397
184
217
254
149

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 68 - Hunter Hack (Junior)

Rider Name
Katherine Jennings
Avery Johnson
Hannah Williams
Carley Brewer
Skylar Oldham
Sarah Matejko
Lorna Eidson
Ashtyn McMullen
Traci Powell
Claire Boger

Horse Name
Hammer Time
Sweet Escape
Notorious Gangster
Lennon
Wish Come True
Art | Chocolaty
Gray Goose
Wagner's Dos Of Joker
Society's Bay Cody
Aviator

County
Cabarrus
Duplin
Union
Johnston
Orange
Rockingham
Edgecombe
Martin
Pitt
Catawba




Placing Entry #
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351
267
369
349
294
189
211
161
348
295

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 69 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Senior)

Rider Name

Erin Engel

Kaitlyn Johnson
Kayla Amy

Kristin Keeler
Jessica Smith
Alyssa McCoy
Caroline Clodfelter
Peyton Carrington
Sophia Kuhl-Chimera
Vanessa Johnson

Horse Name
Hugh

Iron | Stellar
Max Mister Reed
Boe Brady

Up In Smoke
Madden
Le'Jurlee
Diamond

| B A Babydoll
Big Time Hullabaloo

County
Orange
Duplin
Chatham
Orange
Union
Duplin
Rockingham
Wake
Orange
Union




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 70 - Working Hunter Over Fences (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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267
133
391
369
351
349
211
296
294
119

Kaitlyn Johnson
Makayla Skye Porter
Addison Leinwand
Kayla Amy

Erin Engel

Kristin Keeler
Caroline Clodfelter
Katie Harkey
Jessica Smith
Gretchen Hughes

Horse Name

Iron | Stellar
Power Play

Invite Da Boys Out
Max Mister Reed
Hugh

Boe Brady
Le'Jurlee
Napoleon Complex
Up In Smoke
Braveheart

County
Duplin
Catawba
Johnston
Chatham
Orange
Orange
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Union
Alexander




Placing Entry #
349
328
384
369
381
267
338
347
161
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 71 - Hunter Hack (Senior)

Rider Name
Kristin Keeler
Grace Law
Laura Folk
Kayla Amy
Jessica Sprague
Kaitlyn Johnson
Hannah O'Neill
Ashlyn Gonzalves
Peyton Carrington
Addison Leinwand

Horse Name
Boe Brady
Vintage Merlot
Rascal Flatts
Max Mister Reed
Cadbury
Iron | Stellar
Making Headlines
Egan
Diamond
Invite Da Boys Out

County
Orange
Cabarrus
Rockingham
Chatham
Rockingham
Duplin
Orange
Orange
Wake
Johnston




Placing Entry #
149
144
369
162
254
386
370
286
281
315
273
379
380
314
331
333
310
246
248
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 72 - Pleasure Pairs

Rider Name
Claire Boger
Emma Neal
Kayla Amy
Jaylee Scott Amy
Traci Powell
Emma Wood
Lexi Nelms
Caitlin Gantt
Caleigh Gantt
Mackenzie Joy
Adrianna Nunnery
Emmeline Wilson
Anya Wilson
Marley Palo
Kaitlyn Keen
Falyn Renteria
Olivia Juergens
Alayna Damm
Kayla Roumpf

Horse Name
Aviator

King Creole

Max Mister Reed
Dare To Dream
Society's Bay Cody
I'm June Cash

You Are Always On My Mind

Fluid Grace

Count For Time

Regal Deluxe Red
Heart

Babylon

A Little Bit Blue

The Zippos Asset
Dynamic Dark Chocolate
Delilah

Sonny Bar Memory
Chasen My Coat Tails
Hurricane Warrior

County
Catawba
Alexander
Chatham
Wayne
Pitt
Granville
Granville
Union
Union
Cumberland
Cumberland
Wake
Wake
Cabarrus
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Pitt
Pitt




Points

28
23
19
18
17
14
13
12
12
11
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Versatility High Point: Class # 121 - Versatility (Junior Riders)

Entry #
325
392
249
403
397
269
162
116
230
229
263
409
163
312
254
168
233
217
132
246
115
125
218
109

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name

Emerson Madonia
Savannah Wells
Kayla Roumpf
Megan Smith
Sarah Matejko
Faith Waelz
Jaylee Scott Amy
Grace Buchanan
Jasmine Johnson
Elizabeth Daniels
Katherine Jennings
Madison Rosenbaum
Kyra Worth
Shelby Mabe
Traci Powell
Harlee Davis
Olivia Mullen
Ashtyn McMullen
Izora Gragg
Alayna Damm
Nicole Lackey
Jaysa Causby
Mary Meadows
Leah Haithcock

Horse Name

RL A Sudden Charm
Eightball

Get Over It

Kaps N Rods

Art | Chocolaty

Do You Need A Therapist

Dare To Dream

Mr. Gun Peppy Pine
Busy Being Me

Out Of Justice
Hammer Time

Elusive Clu

Konas Tuff Bar

Ready Set Gold
Society's Bay Cody
Alladin's Hot Chocolate
Sugar Rush

Wagner's Dos Of Joker
Queen's Stormy Night
Chasen My Coat Tails
Demetria De Dulce

Belleza De Straight Arrow

Roxy

Queen's Walking Princess

County

Lincoln
Johnston
Pitt
Rockingham
Rockingham
Gaston
Wayne
Burke
Perquimans
Perquimans
Cabarrus
Johnston
Johnston
Cabarrus
Pitt

Hyde
Perquimans
Martin
Mcdowell
Pitt

Rowan
Rowan
Carteret
Mcdowell




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 74 - Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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202
373
355
198
145
207
228
139
269
342

|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Madison Mays

Emma Grace Faggart
Charley Brooke Hunter
Savannah Adkins
Addison Miller

Brianna Perkins

Elle Nutting

Faith Waelz

Harper Vance

Horse Name
Storm Warning
Strawberry Wine
Seldon
Made You Look
R. Leonardo
Trix Are For Kids
Sundown Fun
Picturesque Gossip Girl
Do You Need A Therapist
Spot Of Luck

County
Wayne
Rockingham
Johnston
Edgecombe
Mcdowell
Rockingham
Wayne
Alexander
Gaston
Orange




Placing Entry #
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341
139
207
255
270
202
228
198
269
355

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 75 - Short Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat

Rider Name
Avery Anthony

Elle Nutting
Addison Miller
Madison Blanton
Abby Ragan

|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Brianna Perkins
Charley Brooke Hunter
Faith Waelz

Emma Grace Faggart

Horse Name

Dragon's Magic
Picturesque Gossip Girl
Trix Are For Kids

Dixie Chip
Another One Bites The Dust
Storm Warning
Sundown Fun
Made You Look
Do You Need A Therapist
Seldon

County
Orange
Alexander
Rockingham
Pitt
Cabarrus
Wayne
Wayne
Edgecombe
Gaston
Johnston




Placing Entry #
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342
373
202
255
215
103
207
269
355
198

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 76 - Short Stirrup Bridle Path Hack

Rider Name

Harper Vance
Madison Mays

|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Madison Blanton
Adriana Parker
Avery Freeman
Addison Miller

Faith Waelz

Emma Grace Faggart
Charley Brooke Hunter

Horse Name
Spot Of Luck
Strawberry Wine
Storm Warning
Dixie Chip
Im A Chromed Out Chip
Noblena Sprat Pine
Trix Are For Kids
Do You Need A Therapist
Seldon
Made You Look

County
Orange
Rockingham
Wayne
Pitt
Currituck
Mcdowell
Rockingham
Gaston
Johnston
Edgecombe




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 77 - Working Hunter Under Saddle (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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267
384
211
292
381
293
135
349
161
344

Kaitlyn Johnson
Laura Folk
Caroline Clodfelter
Madison Kitchen
Jessica Sprague
Kaylyn Gise
Jenna Menetrier
Kristin Keeler
Peyton Carrington
McCauley Ray

Horse Name

Iron | Stellar

Rascal Flatts
Le'Jurlee

My Encounter
Cadbury

It's A Matter Of Fact
Shez Got Hot Leggs
Boe Brady
Diamond
Class Act

County
Duplin
Rockingham
Rockingham
Union
Rockingham
Union
Gaston
Orange
Wake
Orange




Placing Entry #
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351
211
267
344
369
349
108
209
384
296

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 78 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat (Senior)

Rider Name
Erin Engel
Caroline Clodfelter
Kaitlyn Johnson
McCauley Ray
Kayla Amy
Kristin Keeler
Emily Atkinson
Sarah Bullock
Laura Folk
Katie Harkey

Horse Name
Hugh

Le'Jurlee

Iron | Stellar
Class Act

Max Mister Reed
Boe Brady

Impress Colonel Falcon
Bandit Cheyanne
Rascal Flatts
Napoleon Complex

County
Orange
Rockingham
Duplin
Orange
Chatham
Orange
Lincoln
Rockingham
Rockingham
Cabarrus
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384
293
267
381
349
344
351
211
391
119

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 79 - Bridle Path Hack (Senior)

Rider Name
Laura Folk

Kaylyn Gise
Kaitlyn Johnson
Jessica Sprague
Kristin Keeler
McCauley Ray
Erin Engel
Caroline Clodfelter
Addison Leinwand
Gretchen Hughes

Horse Name
Rascal Flatts

It's A Matter Of Fact
Iron | Stellar
Cadbury

Boe Brady

Class Act

Hugh

Le'Jurlee

Invite Da Boys Out
Braveheart

County
Rockingham
Union
Duplin
Rockingham
Orange
Orange
Orange
Rockingham
Johnston
Alexander




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 80 - Working Hunter Under Saddle (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

421
343
144
282
353
263
129
184
157
397

Avery Johnson
Skylar Oldham
Emma Neal
Hannah Williams
Carley Brewer
Katherine Jennings
Savannah Schalk
Lorna Eidson
Emma Rose Church
Sarah Matejko

Horse Name
Sweet Escape
Wish Come True
King Creole
Notorious Gangster
Lennon
Hammer Time
In It To Win It
Gray Goose
Marcus
Art | Chocolaty

County
Duplin
Orange
Alexander
Union
Johnston
Cabarrus
Alexander
Edgecombe
Johnston
Rockingham




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 81 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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421
282
254
217
184
343
144
263
129
149

Avery Johnson
Hannah Williams
Traci Powell
Ashtyn McMullen
Lorna Eidson
Skylar Oldham
Emma Neal
Katherine Jennings
Savannah Schalk
Claire Boger

Horse Name
Sweet Escape
Notorious Gangster
Society's Bay Cody
Wagner's Dos Of Joker
Gray Goose
Wish Come True
King Creole
Hammer Time
In It To Win It
Aviator

County
Duplin
Union
Pitt
Martin
Edgecombe
Orange
Alexander
Cabarrus
Alexander
Catawba




Placing Entry #
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144
421
205
330
263
157
343
282
129
397

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 82 - Bridle Path Hack (Junior)

Rider Name
Emma Neal
Avery Johnson

Elli Wagner
Abigail Numerick
Katherine Jennings
Emma Rose Church
Skylar Oldham
Hannah Williams
Savannah Schalk
Sarah Matejko

Horse Name
King Creole
Sweet Escape
Smoothie
Seldon
Hammer Time
Marcus
Wish Come True
Notorious Gangster
In It To Win It
Art | Chocolaty

County
Alexander
Duplin
Franklin
Johnston
Cabarrus
Johnston
Orange
Union
Alexander
Rockingham




Placing Entry #
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268
213
208
284
219
375
398
283
321
440

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 83 - Working Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Senior)

Rider Name
Kaitlyn Johnson
Katie Mac Wright
Harris Smith
Reva Dandrow
Dalton Hauser
Grace Clinard
Erika Padron
Hannah Ford
Madison Evans
Annie Asbill

Horse Name
Wynnbrook April Frost
Prince Charming
Lois' Treasure
Free N Easy
All That Jazz
Sugar Rush
Best Kept Secret
Taragon's Social Lite
Another One Bites The Dust
In Your Dreams

County
Duplin
Rockingham
Rockingham
Union
Currituck
Rockingham
Rockingham
Union
Union
Wake




Placing Entry #
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268
440
398
284
375
213
208
283
219
146

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 84 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat - Ponies (Senior)

Rider Name
Kaitlyn Johnson
Annie Asbill
Erika Padron
Reva Dandrow
Grace Clinard
Katie Mac Wright
Harris Smith
Hannah Ford
Dalton Hauser
Lilyanna Quinn

Horse Name
Wynnbrook April Frost
In Your Dreams
Best Kept Secret
Free N Easy
Sugar Rush
Prince Charming
Lois' Treasure
Taragon's Social Lite
All That Jazz
Colors Of The Wind

County
Duplin
Wake
Rockingham
Union
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Union
Currituck
Haywood




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 85 - Bridle Path Hack - Ponies (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

375
284
208
398
219
321
440
327
268
256

Grace Clinard
Reva Dandrow
Harris Smith
Erika Padron
Dalton Hauser
Madison Evans
Annie Asbill
Allison Johnson
Kaitlyn Johnson
Kyndalyn Powell

Horse Name
Sugar Rush

Free N Easy
Lois' Treasure
Best Kept Secret
All That Jazz
Another One Bites The Dust
In Your Dreams
Skippers Stealin Hearts
Wynnbrook April Frost
S'more

County
Rockingham
Union
Rockingham
Rockingham
Currituck
Union
Wake
Moore
Duplin
Pitt




Placing Entry #
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227
339
444
153
354
235
183
345
249
206

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 86 - Working Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Junior)

Rider Name
J.W. Lynch
Emma Weinfurt
Jillian Collins
Olivia Martin
Hannah Hagie
Kaylin Russell
Lorna Eidson
Rachel Boat
Kayla Roumpf
Lucy Foster

Horse Name
Monkey Boy

Northwind Maradona

Honky Tonk
Double "Oh" Seven
Maximillion

Hidden Treasure
Abbey Road
Happy Medium
Get Over It

Cute As A Button

County
Wayne
Orange
Wake
Alexander
Johnston
Perquimans
Edgecombe
Orange
Pitt
Rockingham




Placing Entry #
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339
444
183
162
345
206
340
227
235
354

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 87 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat - Ponies (Junior)

Rider Name
Emma Weinfurt
Jillian Collins
Lorna Eidson
Jaylee Scott Amy
Rachel Boat
Lucy Foster
Hannah Keizer
J.W. Lynch
Kaylin Russell
Hannah Hagie

Horse Name
Northwind Maradona
Honky Tonk
Abbey Road
Dare To Dream
Happy Medium
Cute As A Button
One Smart Cookie
Monkey Boy
Hidden Treasure
Maximillion

County
Orange
Wake
Edgecombe
Wayne
Orange
Rockingham
Orange
Wayne
Perquimans
Johnston




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 88 - Bridle Path Hack - Ponies (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

227
339
354
162
153
235
230
183
340
249

J.W. Lynch
Emma Weinfurt
Hannah Hagie
Jaylee Scott Amy
Olivia Martin
Kaylin Russell
Jasmine Johnson
Lorna Eidson
Hannah Keizer
Kayla Roumpf

Horse Name
Monkey Boy
Northwind Maradona
Maximillion
Dare To Dream
Double "Oh" Seven
Hidden Treasure
Busy Being Me
Abbey Road
One Smart Cookie
Get Over It

County
Wayne
Orange
Johnston
Wayne
Alexander
Perquimans
Perquimans
Edgecombe
Orange
Pitt




Placing Entry #
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262
362
305
402
361
293
106
166
107

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 89 - Western Trail (Senior)

Rider Name
Michaela Vick
Kellianne Lunny
Gracie Haynes
Carrie Kirby
Leah Nelson
Kaylyn Gise
Autumn Lance
Nicole Worth
Erin Atkinson

Horse Name
Magik Mike
HLF Zip This Hit
Dynamic Story Kid
My Turn To Rock
Coronas Cody Jac
It's A Matter Of Fact
Don't Bee Wimpy
Swift Zippin Jon
A Filthy Invitation

County
Nash
Wake
Cabarrus
Rockingham
Chatham
Union
Macon
Johnston
Lincoln




Placing Entry #
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325
312
116
409
205

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 90 - Western Trail (Junior)

Rider Name
Emerson Madonia
Shelby Mabe
Grace Buchanan
Madison Rosenbaum
Elli Wagner

Horse Name

RL A Sudden Charm
Ready Set Gold
Mr. Gun Peppy Pine
Elusive Clu
Smoothie

County
Lincoln
Cabarrus
Burke
Johnston
Franklin




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 91 - Western Pony Trail

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 432 Amanda Quarles Cattins Miss Priss Forsyth

2 395 Raegan Shepherd Miss Catolenas Starlight Johnston




Placing Entry #
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332
102
404
106
271
100
234
334
315
249

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 92 - Ranch Horse Trail

Rider Name
Savannah Lindsey
Natalie Owens
Gracie Howell
Autumn Lance
Caitlyn Bass
Mackenzie Winkelman
Trevor Hutton
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Mackenzie Joy
Kayla Roumpf

Horse Name
Kings Diamond
Jack Be Swift
Vinnys Poco Pine
Don't Bee Wimpy
Gilligan's Desert Gold
The Sky's The Limit
Pepper
Skeeter
Regal Deluxe Red
Get Over It

County
Cumberland
Macon
Rockingham
Macon
Columbus
Burke
Nash
Cumberland
Cumberland
Pitt




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 93 - Saddle-Type Halter (Mares & Geldings)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 147 Shelby Unks TOA Shahgira Mcdowell

2 329 Claire Tynan Bo Cabarrus




Placing Entry #
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132
104
386
152
174
370
125
109
114

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 94 - Non-Trotting Mares In Hand

Rider Name
|zora Gragg
Micah Furr
Emma Wood
Caitlyn Duschel
Taylor Lynn Batts
Lexi Nelms
Jaysa Causby
Leah Haithcock
Nicole Lackey

Horse Name
Queen's Stormy Night
Natasha De La Piedra

I'm June Cash

Lady Derringer

Diego's Dangerous Diva
You Are Always On My Mind
Belleza De Straight Arrow
Queen's Walking Princess
Balalaika La Estancia

County
Mcdowell
Rowan
Granville
Mcdowell
Edgecombe
Granville
Rowan
Mcdowell
Rowan




Placing Entry #
376
360
110
186
126
429
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name
Sydney Deal
Shannon Lapierre
Katelen Browning
Brinkley Dew
Hannah Barringer
Gavin Applewhite

Class Results: Class # 95 - Non-Trotting Geldings In Hand

Horse Name
Princely Power
Hes A Threat Too
Carnegie Hall

Jose Double Trouble

DY's Desperado
Diddle

County
Granville
Granville
Mcdowell
Edgecombe
Rowan
Richmond




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 96 - Saddle Seat Showmanship In Hand (Open)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 147 Shelby Unks TOA Shahgira Mcdowell
2 140 Eva Pool Legacy's Jackpot Mcdowell
3 329 Claire Tynan Bo Cabarrus




Placing Entry #
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125
121
174
186
114
370
109
429
386
112

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 97 - Non-Trotting Showmanship In Hand - All Seats (Junior)

Rider Name
Jaysa Causby
Madisyn White
Taylor Lynn Batts
Brinkley Dew
Nicole Lackey
Lexi Nelms
Leah Haithcock
Gavin Applewhite
Emma Wood
Emma Krashner

Horse Name

Belleza De Straight Arrow
Castile Centellas

Diego's Dangerous Diva
Jose Double Trouble
Balalaika La Estancia
You Are Always On My Mind
Queen's Walking Princess
Diddle

I'm June Cash
Peaches N Cream

County
Rowan
Rowan
Edgecombe
Edgecombe
Rowan
Granville
Mcdowell
Richmond
Granville
Gaston




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 98 - Non-Trotting Showmanship In Hand - All Seats (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name County
1 104 Micah Furr Natasha De La Piedra Rowan
2 360 Shannon Lapierre Hes A Threat Too Granville
3 127 Hannah Barringer Estrellita De Ora Rowan
4 110 Katelen Browning Carnegie Hall Mcdowell




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 99 - Saddle Seat Country English Pleasure

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 147 Shelby Unks TOA Shahgira Mcdowell

2 140 Eva Pool Legacy's Jackpot Mcdowell
Cabarrus

3 329 Claire Tynan Bo




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 100 - English Non-Trotting - 2 Gaits (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

= O 00 N o 0o & WO N -

386
186
376
132
370
112
429
174
109
152

Emma Wood
Brinkley Dew
Sydney Deal
|zora Gragg

Lexi Nelms
Emma Krashner
Gavin Applewhite
Taylor Lynn Batts
Leah Haithcock
Caitlyn Duschel

Horse Name

I'm June Cash
Jose Double Trouble
Princely Power
Queen's Stormy Night
You Are Always On My Mind
Peaches N Cream
Diddle
Diego's Dangerous Diva
Queen's Walking Princess
Lady Derringer

County
Granville
Edgecombe
Granville
Mcdowell
Granville
Gaston
Richmond
Edgecombe
Mcdowell
Mcdowell




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 102 - English Non-Trotting - 2 Gaits (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 110 Katelen Browning Carnegie Hall Mcdowell

2 360 Shannon Lapierre Hes A Threat Too Granville




Placing Entry #

1
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104
127
121
125
114

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 104 - Other Non-Trotting English Pleasure - 2 Gait

Rider Name
Micah Furr
Hannah Barringer
Madisyn White
Jaysa Causby
Nicole Lackey

Horse Name

Natasha De La Piedra
Estrellita De Ora
Castile Centellas

Belleza De Straight Arrow
Balalaika La Estancia

County
Rowan
Rowan
Rowan
Rowan
Rowan




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 105 - Saddle Seat Equitation (Open)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 140 Eva Pool Legacy's Jackpot Mcdowell

2 147 Shelby Unks TOA Shahgira Mcdowell
Cabarrus

3 329 Claire Tynan Bo




Placing Entry #
125
186
386
114
109
370
121
376
112
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 106 - Non-Trotting Equitation - 2 Gait (Junior)

Rider Name
Jaysa Causby
Brinkley Dew
Emma Wood
Nicole Lackey
Leah Haithcock
Lexi Nelms
Madisyn White
Sydney Deal
Emma Krashner
Gavin Applewhite

Horse Name

Belleza De Straight Arrow
Jose Double Trouble

I'm June Cash

Balalaika La Estancia
Queen's Walking Princess
You Are Always On My Mind

Castile Centellas
Princely Power
Peaches N Cream
Diddle

County
Rowan
Edgecombe
Granville
Rowan
Mcdowell
Granville
Rowan
Granville
Gaston
Richmond




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 108 - Non-Trotting Equitation - 2 Gait (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

1

2
3
4

104
360
127
110

Micah Furr

Shannon Lapierre
Hannah Barringer
Katelen Browning

Horse Name
Natasha De La Piedra
Hes A Threat Too
Estrellita De Ora
Carnegie Hall

County
Rowan
Granville
Rowan
Mcdowell




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 109 - Hunter Pleasure - English-Type

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 140 Eva Pool Legacy's Jackpot Mcdowell
2 147 Shelby Unks TOA Shahgira Mcdowell
3 329 Claire Tynan Bo Cabarrus




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 110 - Walking Horse Pleasure - 3 Gait

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

1
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110
109
360
429
152

Katelen Browning
Leah Haithcock
Shannon Lapierre
Gavin Applewhite
Caitlyn Duschel

Horse Name
Carnegie Hall
Queen's Walking Princess
Hes A Threat Too
Diddle
Lady Derringer

County
Mcdowell
Mcdowell
Granville
Richmond
Mcdowell




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 111 - Racking Horse Pleasure - 3 Gait

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 112 Emma Krashner Peaches N Cream Gaston

2 132 |zora Gragg Queen's Stormy Night Mcdowell




Placing Entry #
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104
121
127
125
114

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 112 - Other Non-Trotting Horse Pleasure - 3 Gait

Rider Name
Micah Furr
Madisyn White
Hannah Barringer
Jaysa Causby
Nicole Lackey

Horse Name

Natasha De La Piedra
Castile Centellas
Estrellita De Ora

Belleza De Straight Arrow
Balalaika La Estancia

County
Rowan
Rowan
Rowan
Rowan
Rowan




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 113 - Western Pleasure - English-Type

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 147 Shelby Unks TOA Shahgira Mcdowell

2 140 Eva Pool Legacy's Jackpot Mcdowell




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 114 - Western Non-Trotting - 2 Gait (Junior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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186
386
125
370
132
114
376
120
429
174

Brinkley Dew
Emma Wood
Jaysa Causby
Lexi Nelms

|zora Gragg
Nicole Lackey
Sydney Deal
Madisyn White
Gavin Applewhite
Taylor Lynn Batts

Horse Name
Jose Double Trouble

I'm June Cash

Belleza De Straight Arrow
You Are Always On My Mind
Queen's Stormy Night
Balalaika La Estancia
Princely Power

Demetria De Dulce
Diddle

Diego's Dangerous Diva

County
Edgecombe
Granville
Rowan
Granville
Mcdowell
Rowan
Granville
Rowan
Richmond
Edgecombe




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 115 - Western Non-Trotting - 2 Gait (Senior)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name

1

2
3
4

127
110
360
104

Hannah Barringer
Katelen Browning
Shannon Lapierre
Micah Furr

Horse Name
Estrellita De Ora
Carnegie Hall
Hes A Threat Too
Natasha De La Piedra

County
Rowan
Mcdowell
Granville
Rowan




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 116 - Western Horsemanship Medal Class

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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362
325
106
102
392
262
305
111

Kellianne Lunny
Emerson Madonia
Autumn Lance
Natalie Owens
Savannah Wells
Michaela Vick
Gracie Haynes
Emma Krashner

Horse Name
HLF Zip This Hit

RL A Sudden Charm

Don't Bee Wimpy
Jack Be Swift
Eightball

Magik Mike
Dynamic Story Kid
Little Bit Of Royal

County
Wake
Lincoln
Macon
Macon
Johnston
Nash
Cabarrus
Gaston




Placing Entry #
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140
363
233
166
404
379
405
164
332

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 117 - Costume Class - Originality

Rider Name

Eva Pool

Olivia Haddock
Olivia Mullen
Nicole Worth
Gracie Howell
Emeline Wilson
Logan Baldwin
Emily Worth
Savannah Lindsey

Horse Name
Legacy's Jackpot
Domino Effect
Sugar Rush
Swift Zippin Jon
Vinnys Poco Pine
Babylon
Im Photogenic
Art's Lady Raisa
Kings Diamond

County
Mcdowell
Harnett
Perquimans
Johnston
Rockingham
Wake
Rockingham
Johnston
Cumberland




Placing Entry #
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232
152
121
234
329
229
235
435
238
257

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 118 - Costume Class - Historical

Rider Name
Emily Meads
Caitlyn Duschel
Madisyn White
Trevor Hutton
Claire Tynan
Elizabeth Daniels
Kaylin Russell
Payton Brooke Burnham
Morgan Temple
Kyndalyn Powell

Horse Name
Stormy River
Lady Derringer
Castile Centellas
Pepper
Bo
Out Of Justice
Hidden Treasure
She's Too Sophisticated
Luna
Chloe

County
Perquimans
Mcdowell
Rowan
Nash
Cabarrus
Perquimans
Perquimans
Perquimans
Perquimans
Pitt




Placing Entry #
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237
380
202
432
218

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 119 - Costume Class - Prettiest

Rider Name
Marlie Simmons
Anya Wilson
|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Amanda Quarles
Mary Meadows

Horse Name
Busy Being Me
A Little Bit Blue
Storm Warning
Cattins Miss Priss
Roxy

County
Perquimans
Wake
Wayne
Forsyth
Carteret




Placing Entry #
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333
180
269
334
364
271
385
163
331
273

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 120 - Costume Class - Comedy

Rider Name
Falyn Renteria
Ava Crow
Faith Waelz
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Samantha Lane
Caitlyn Bass
Olive Jeffrey
Kyra Worth
Kaitlyn Keen
Adrianna Nunnery

Horse Name
Delilah
Little Do You Know
Do You Need A Therapist
Skeeter
Bold Chics Leo
Gilligan's Desert Gold
Money
Konas Tuff Bar
Dynamic Dark Chocolate
Heart

County
Cumberland
Camden
Gaston
Cumberland
Wake
Columbus
Chatham
Johnston
Cumberland
Cumberland




Points

33
32
25
24
15
15
13
11
10
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Entry #
362
293
262
141
151
344
375
102
241
398
113
240
223
380
305
199
402
400
399
147
166
126
105
257
106
332

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name

Kellianne Lunny

Kaylyn Gise

Michaela Vick

Maisie Harris
Keri Smith

McCauley Ray
Grace Clinard
Natalie Owens

Abigail Ali
Erika Padron
Jenna Vogt

Abbigale Callahan
Jordan Starcher

Anya Wilson

Gracie Haynes
Anne Holcomb

Carrie Kirby

Lauren Bivins
Madelyn Shaw

Shelby Unks
Nicole Worth

Hannah Barringer

Micah Furr

Kyndalyn Powell
Autumn Lance
Savannah Lindsey

Versatility High Point: Class # 73 - Versatility (Senior Riders)

Horse Name

HLF Zip This Hit

It's A Matter Of Fact
Magik Mike

Lady Liberty

Little Streak

Class Act

Sugar Rush

Jack Be Swift

Ima Jackalope Two
Best Kept Secret
Beau

Midnight Gracie
Zippin To Scotch Time
A Little Bit Blue
Dynamic Story Kid
Spensive Assets
My Turn To Rock
Jake From State Farm
Cold Jewel

TOA Shahgira

Swift Zippin Jon
DY's Desperado
Porcelana De Zafiro
Chloe

Don't Bee Wimpy
Kings Diamond

County
Wake
Union
Nash
Mcdowell
Lincoln
Orange
Rockingham
Macon
Perquimans
Rockingham
Macon
Carteret
Currituck
Wake
Cabarrus
Currituck
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Mcdowell
Johnston
Rowan
Rowan
Pitt
Macon
Cumberland




Placing Entry #
190
395
432
261
171
256
235
327
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 122 - Western Pony Pleasure

Rider Name
Harlee Womble

Raegan Shepherd

Amanda Quarles
Julia Williams
Sydney Sparrow
Kyndalyn Powell
Kaylin Russell
Allison Johnson

Horse Name

Allie Lou West
Miss Catolenas Starlight
Cattins Miss Priss

Chip In Time
Paint My Heart
S'more

Hidden Treasure

Skippers Stealin Hearts

County
Nash
Johnston
Forsyth
Nash
Martin
Pitt
Perquimans
Moore




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 123 - Western Pleasure (Junior Riders)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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431
392
325
116
403
430
410
307
218
409

Meredith Larrick
Savannah Wells
Emerson Madonia
Grace Buchanan
Megan Smith
Madison Adams

Ally Clawson
Samantha Russ
Mary Meadows
Madison Rosenbaum

Horse Name
Wranglers Only
Eightball
RL A Sudden Charm
Mr. Gun Peppy Pine
Kaps N Rods
Raes Coosa Lad
Zippos Diamond Gem
Ima Poco Doc Dude
Roxy
Elusive Clu

County
Forsyth
Johnston
Lincoln
Burke
Rockingham
Forsyth
Johnston
Cabarrus
Carteret
Johnston




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 124 - Western Pleasure (Senior Riders)

Placing Entry# | Rider Name
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305
262
293
424
425
402
241
422
314
188

Gracie Haynes
Michaela Vick
Kaylyn Gise
Thomas Isley
Matthew Leonard
Carrie Kirby
Abigail Ali

Bryan Stallings
Marley Palo
Lauren Winslow

Horse Name
Dynamic Story Kid
Magik Mike
It's A Matter Of Fact
Skip A Rock Top
Makin Some Green
My Turn To Rock
Ima Jackalope Two
RR Hold Your Bet
The Zippos Asset
Lukes Lucky Tribute

County
Cabarrus
Nash
Union
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Perquimans
Pasquotank
Cabarrus
Pasquotank




Placing Entry #
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151
106
430
332
100
432
269
408
273
395

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 125 - Ranch Rail Pleasure

Rider Name

Keri Smith
Autumn Lance
Madison Adams
Savannah Lindsey
Mackenzie Winkelman
Amanda Quarles
Faith Waelz
Lauren Coats
Adrianna Nunnery
Raegan Shepherd

Horse Name
Little Streak
Don't Bee Wimpy
Raes Coosa Lad
Kings Diamond
The Sky's The Limit
Cattins Miss Priss
Do You Need A Therapist
Powerima
Heart
Miss Catolenas Starlight

County
Lincoln
Macon
Forsyth
Cumberland
Burke
Forsyth
Gaston
Johnston
Cumberland
Johnston




Placing Entry #
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4

306
199
254
246

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 126 - Western Pleasure (Junior Horse & Pony)

Rider Name
Gracie Haynes
Anne Holcomb
Traci Powell
Alayna Damm

Horse Name
Little Ocean Annie
Spensive Assets
Society's Bay Cody
Chasen My Coat Tails

County
Cabarrus
Currituck
Pitt
Pitt




Placing Entry #
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431
362
262
325
305
403
409
392
241
293

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 127 - Western Pleasure (Senior Horse & Pony)

Rider Name
Meredith Larrick
Kellianne Lunny
Michaela Vick
Emerson Madonia
Gracie Haynes
Megan Smith
Madison Rosenbaum
Savannah Wells
Abigail Ali
Kaylyn Gise

Horse Name
Wranglers Only
HLF Zip This Hit
Magik Mike
RL A Sudden Charm
Dynamic Story Kid
Kaps N Rods
Elusive Clu
Eightball
Ima Jackalope Two
It's A Matter Of Fact

County
Forsyth
Wake
Nash
Lincoln
Cabarrus
Rockingham
Johnston
Johnston
Perquimans
Union




Placing Entry #
430
325
218
408
403
432
254
116
307
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Rider Name
Madison Adams

Emerson Madonia

Mary Meadows
Lauren Coats
Megan Smith
Amanda Quarles
Traci Powell
Grace Buchanan
Samantha Russ
Harlee Womble

Class Results: Class # 128 - Western Show Hack (Junior)

Horse Name
Raes Coosa Lad

RL A Sudden Charm

Roxy

Powerima

Kaps N Rods
Cattins Miss Priss

Society's Bay Cody
Mr. Gun Peppy Pine
Ima Poco Doc Dude

Allie Lou West

County
Forsyth
Lincoln
Carteret
Johnston
Rockingham
Forsyth
Pitt
Burke
Cabarrus
Nash




Placing Entry #
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262
305
293
426
187
261
402
422
188
223

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 129 - Western Show Hack (Senior)

Rider Name
Michaela Vick
Gracie Haynes
Kaylyn Gise
Adam Leonard
Catherine Young
Julia Williams
Carrie Kirby
Bryan Stallings
Lauren Winslow
Jordan Starcher

Horse Name
Magik Mike
Dynamic Story Kid
It's A Matter Of Fact
Scotty
Think I'm Rugged
Chip In Time
My Turn To Rock
RR Hold Your Bet
Lukes Lucky Tribute
Zippin To Scotch Time

County
Nash
Cabarrus
Union
Rockingham
Carteret
Nash
Rockingham
Pasquotank
Pasquotank
Currituck




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 130 - Western Riding

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name
1 116 Grace Buchanan Mr. Gun Peppy Pine Burke
2 325 Emerson Madonia RL A Sudden Charm Lincoln




Placing Entry #

= O 00 N o 0o & W N -

106
404
102
118
430
273
234
332
393
395

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 131 - Ranch Riding

Rider Name
Autumn Lance
Gracie Howell
Natalie Owens
Sidney Mull
Madison Adams
Adrianna Nunnery
Trevor Hutton
Savannah Lindsey
Makayla Holloman
Raegan Shepherd

Horse Name
Don't Bee Wimpy
Vinnys Poco Pine
Jack Be Swift
I'm On The Check
Raes Coosa Lad
Heart
Pepper
Kings Diamond
Babe
Miss Catolenas Starlight

County
Macon
Rockingham
Macon
Burke
Forsyth
Cumberland
Nash
Cumberland
Johnston
Johnston




Placing Entry #
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393
106
118
395
404
332
273
249
432
234

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 132 - Ranch Reining

Rider Name
Makayla Holloman
Autumn Lance
Sidney Mull
Raegan Shepherd
Gracie Howell
Savannah Lindsey
Adrianna Nunnery
Kayla Roumpf
Amanda Quarles
Trevor Hutton

Horse Name
Babe

Don't Bee Wimpy
I'm On The Check
Miss Catolenas Starlight
Vinnys Poco Pine
Kings Diamond
Heart
Get Over It
Cattins Miss Priss
Pepper

County
Johnston
Macon
Burke
Johnston
Rockingham
Cumberland
Cumberland
Pitt
Forsyth
Nash




Placing Entry #
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381
203
380
398
320
259
397
317
319
263

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 133 - USDF Intro Level Test A

Rider Name
Jessica Sprague
|zzy Cruz-Cobb
Anya Wilson
Erika Padron
Madison Evans
Maryssa Proctor
Sarah Matejko
Abby Furr
Claire Fischer
Katherine Jennings

Horse Name
Cadbury
Jumping Jaxx
A Little Bit Blue
Best Kept Secret
No More Playin
All About That Bay
Art | Chocolaty
Splash Of Class
Splash Of Class
Hammer Time

County
Rockingham
Wayne
Wake
Rockingham
Union
Wayne
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Cabarrus
Cabarrus




Placing Entry #
189
398
317
160
397
320
318
381
383
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2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 134 - USDF Intro Level Test B

Rider Name
Alyssa McCoy
Erika Padron
Abby Furr
Tess Breiholz
Sarah Matejko
Madison Evans
Morgan Furr
Jessica Sprague
Asha Jayamohan
Abby Ragan

Horse Name
Madden

Best Kept Secret
Splash Of Class
Margo
Art | Chocolaty
No More Playin
Fandango Myst
Cadbury

Houdini
Another One Bites The Dust

County
Duplin
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Wayne
Rockingham
Union
Cabarrus
Rockingham
Rockingham
Cabarrus




Placing Entry #
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189
400
320
164
328
160
124
157
399

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 135 - Training Level Test 1

Rider Name
Alyssa McCoy
Lauren Bivins
Madison Evans
Emily Worth
Grace Law
Tess Breiholz
Rebecca Boone
Emma Rose Church
Madelyn Shaw

Horse Name
Madden
Jake From State Farm
No More Playin
Art's Lady Raisa
Vintage Merlot

Margo
Admiral Lance
Marcus

Cold Jewel

County
Duplin
Rockingham
Union
Johnston
Cabarrus
Wayne
Alexander
Johnston
Rockingham




Placing Entry #
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328
189
400
164
157
399
124

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 136 - Training Level Test 3

Rider Name

Grace Law
Alyssa McCoy
Lauren Bivins

Emily Worth

Emma Rose Church
Madelyn Shaw
Rebecca Boone

Horse Name
Vintage Merlot
Madden
Jake From State Farm
Art's Lady Raisa
Marcus
Cold Jewel
Admiral Lance

County
Cabarrus
Duplin
Rockingham
Johnston
Johnston
Rockingham
Alexander




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 137 - First Level Test 1

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 119 Gretchen Hughes Braveheart Alexander

2 328 Grace Law Vintage Merlot Cabarrus
Rockingham

3 400 Lauren Bivins Jake From State Farm




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 138 - First Level Test 3

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name County
1 119 Gretchen Hughes Braveheart Alexander




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 139 - Non-Trotting Intro Level Test A

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 132 |zora Gragg Queen's Stormy Night Mcdowell

2 109 Leah Haithcock Queen's Walking Princess Mcdowell
Mcdowell

3 152 Caitlyn Duschel Lady Derringer




2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: Class # 140 - Non-Trotting Intro Level Test C

Placing Entry# | Rider Name Horse Name

1 109 Leah Haithcock Queen's Walking Princess Mcdowell
2 132 |zora Gragg Queen's Stormy Night Mcdowell
3 152 Caitlyn Duschel Lady Derringer Mcdowell
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109
105
120
125
126
114
132

2017 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: Class # 141 - Non-Trotting Western Dressage Intro Level Test 1

Rider Name
Leah Haithcock
Micah Furr
Madisyn White
Jaysa Causby
Hannah Barringer
Nicole Lackey
|zora Gragg

Horse Name
Queen's Walking Princess
Porcelana De Zafiro
Demetria De Dulce
Belleza De Straight Arrow
DY's Desperado
Balalaika La Estancia
Queen's Stormy Night

County
Mcdowell
Rowan
Rowan
Rowan
Rowan
Rowan
Mcdowell
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